SCCoN 2019 Clubmans (aka Summer Series) Championship

Name

Oli Dennington-Price
Nigel Cook

Dick Lines

Abi Dennington-Price
Matthew Mantle
Jonathan Stimpson
Colin Mantle
James Hodder
John Peterson
Robin Lines

Dave Astle

Dan Pearson

Vini Cruz

Matthew Hodder
Peter Riddle
Winifried Beilharz
Mick Beauchamp
Eric LaRoche
Gordon Shipley
Jonathon Kavanagh
Ginny Carter
James Francis
Sarah Hawken
Simon Hawken
William Bray
James Grant

Mark Annison
Naomi Astle
Simon Price

Diane Mantle

Andrew Scarlett

30 December 19 15:42

Total
102
81
70
69
69
57
51
49
49
46
45
43
41
40
40
38
36
32
27
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
20

19

R1

27

14

25

18

20

30

17

24

16

21

12

23

13

22

R2

23

26

13

17

12

15

10

20

13

12

18

11

21

R3 R4
10 20
8 13
7 5
8 12
9 7
6
13 17
6 12
4 10
10 21
9
13 26
7 14
7 23
11
5 15
6
6
8
19

R5

R6
14
16
14

14

18

10

16

16

14

14

10

23
23

14

14

14
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SCCoN 2019 Clubmans (aka Summer Series) Championship

Name

Chris Edwards
Joe Martin
Michael Harrington
Myles Spence
Chris Page

Julian Riley
Kazunari Tada
Lez Page

Paul Cutting
Paul Grant

Rob Kitchen
Angelo Wilson
Garth Collier
Kevin Lockwood
Patrick Kane
Andy Westrop
Duncan Christmas
lan Doble

Jon Bray

Kayne Lockwood
Will Bevan

Ben Williamson
Jack Ramsay
Robert Williamson
Toby Carter
Amy Henchoz
Ben Cutting
Daniel Smith
Mark Manning
Niall Frost

Tim Hanman

30 December 19 15:42

Total

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

14

14

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

R1 R2 R3 R4
19
19
19
19
18
7 10
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
6 7
13
5 8
2 11
12
12

R5

17

12

12

R6

18

18

18

17

15

12

12
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SCCoN 2019 Clubmans (aka Summer Series) Championship

Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Andy Mount 11 11
Lorraine Annison 11 11

Neil Peterson 11 11

Barnaby Seaman 10 10

Robin Howard 10 10
Sam Carter 10 2 8

Brian Rattenbury 9 9
Henry Howe 9 9

Mark Peterson 9 9

Michael Collier 9 9

Paul Webb 9 9

Peter Hanman 9 9
Richard Leggett 9 9
Susie Edwards 9 9

Gill Beauchamp 8 8

Jack Willis 8 8

Amelia Bray 7 7

lan Davis 7 7
Mark Roberston 7 7
Nick Skuse 7 7

Patricia Kennett 7 7
Brad Walton 6 6

lan Nute 6 6
Javier Rincon 6 6

Julian Green 6 6
Lewis White 6 6

Mike Herbert 6 6

Bryan Tomlin 5 5

Daniel Robertson 5 5
Jo Martin 5 5

Keith Davis 5 5
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SCCoN 2019 Clubmans (aka Summer Series) Championship

Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
Mason Lockwood 5 5

Vincenzo Orlando 5 5

Alfie Kane 4 4

Cameron Grant 4 4

Radu Stan 4 4

Richard Nel 4 4

Ross Nuten 4 4

Terri-Ann Rutter 4 4

Vytautas Kubilius 4 4

Alan Kirkham 2 2
Jay Grossmith 2 2

Peter Houghton 2 2

Robert Nash 2 2
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